Page 1 of 1
GIGANET NETWORKING SOLUTIONS LTD | 9 De Montfort Street | Leicester | LE1 7GE  | UK
Telephone: +44 (0) 208 897 0346  Fax: +44(0)844 822 2456  Email: sales@giga-net.co.uk  Web: www.giga-net.co.uk
DATA CENTER
Giganet 42U & 45U Data Center Cabinets
GN-DS v1.0
Product overview
Giganet offers 42U & 45U Data Center Cabinets that can fit your Data Center needs. When choosing a rack or enclosure,

enclosure orientation have a significant impact on a data center’s ability to become an energy-efficient enterprise.
Product Features
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
GN-CT-6042 Giganet 42U Width 600mm X Depth 1000mm Data Center Cabinets
GN-CT-6742 Giganet 42U Width 600mm X Depth 1070mm Data Center Cabinets
GN-CT-6242 Giganet 42U Width 600mm X Depth 1200mm Data Center Cabinets
GN-CT-8042 Giganet 42U Width 800mm X Depth 1000mm Data Center Cabinets
GN-CT-8742 Giganet 42U Width 800mm X Depth 1070mm Data Center Cabinets
GN-CT-8242 Giganet 42U Width 800mm X Depth 1200mm Data Center Cabinets
GN-CT-6045 Giganet 45U Width 600mm X Depth 1000mm Data Center Cabinets
GN-CT-6745 Giganet 45U Width 600mm X Depth 1070mm Data Center Cabinets
GN-CT-6245 Giganet 45U Width 600mm X Depth 1200mm Data Center Cabinets
GN-CT-8045 Giganet 45U Width 800mm X Depth 1000mm Data Center Cabinets
GN-CT-8745 Giganet 45U Width 800mm X Depth 1070mm Data Center Cabinets
GN-CT-8245 Giganet 45U Width 800mm X Depth 1200mm Data Center Cabinets
FEATURES
A proven frame design, heavy gauge mounting rails, and heavy-duty
casters provide for 1364 Kg Load Rating.
Elegance look, profound technical, precise dimension.